
LADIES FIXTURE LIST 2022
DATE FIXTURE DATE FIXTURE
January July

BETTER THE SCORE QUALIFICATION - Kevin Greally Fri 01 Jul PRESIDENTS FRIDAY CLUB SCRAMBLE
WINTER LEAGUE QUALIFICATION?? Sat 02 Jul PRESIDENTS PRIZE (Major 3)

Sammy Delaney
Tue 05 Jul CLUB COMP -

February Tue 12 Jul CLUB COMP - Play in pink
BETTER THE SCORE QUALIFICATION - Kevin Greally Fri 15 Jul LADIES CAPTAINS FRIDAY CLUB SCRAMBLE
WINTER LEAGUE QUALIFICATION?? Sun 17 Jul LADIES CAPTAINS PRIZE (Major 4)

Frances McGettigan 
Tue 19 Jul CLUB COMP - An Post Insurance

March Sun 24 Jul OPEN WEEK - Gateway Insurance (12 Hole Open Ladies)
Sat 05 Mar WINTER LEAGUE FINAL- Corner House Bistro Mon 25 Jul OPEN WEEK - Clodagh's Boutique 
Tue 08 Mar Ladies Club Competition - White Elephant Tue 26 Jul OPEN WEEK - Temple Printing
Sun 13 Mar CAPTAINS' DRIVE IN & SCRAMBLE 12 Holes Wed 27 Jul OPEN WEEK - Temple Printing
Tue 15 Mar Ladies Club Competition Thu 28 Jul OPEN WEEK - Leisure World
Thu 17 Mar BETTER THE SCORE FINAL - Kevin Grealy Fri 29 Jul OPEN WEEK - ProGolf
Thu 17 Mar SHAMROCK OPEN SPECIAL - Caffreys Furniture Sat 30 Jul OPEN WEEK - Dubarry
Fri 18 Mar SHAMROCK OPEN SPECIAL - Caffreys Furniture Sun 31 Jul OPEN WEEK - Dubarry
Sat 19 Mar SHAMROCK OPEN SPECIAL - Matress Mick's August
Sun 20 Mar SHAMROCK OPEN SPECIAL - Matress Mick's Mon 01 Aug OPEN WEEK - Athlone Boat Club
Tue 22 Mar Ladies Club Competition - Bastion Kitchen Tue 02 Aug CLUB COMP -
Tue 29 Mar Ladies Club Competition Tue 09 Aug CLUB COMP - Brendan McGettigan
April Tue 16 Aug CLUB COMP - Hodson Bay Hotel
Tue 05 Apr Ladies Club Competition 3 T's Charity Tue 23 Aug CLUB COMP - Hendrick Pharmacies
Tue 12 Apr Ladies Club Competition Tue 30 Aug CLUB COMP - Nora Costello Memorial
Fri 15 Apr EASTER OPEN - Midwest Mowers September
Sat 16 Apr EASTER OPEN - Midwest Mowers Fri 02 Sep CLUB CLASSIC
Sun 17 Apr EASTER OPEN - Midwest Mowers Sat 03 Sep CLUB CLASSIC
Mon 18 Apr EASTER OPEN MIXED SCRAMBLE - Midwest Mowers Tue 06 Sep CLUB COMP - Primrose Cotton
Tue 19 Apr CLUB COMP - Whytes Pharmacy Tue 13 Sep CLUB COMP -
Tue 26 Apr CLUB COMP - Ladies Commitee prize (Major 1) Tue 20 Sep CLUB COMP -
Sat 30 Apr OPEN - Claffey & Egan Financial Brokers Tue 27 Sep CLUB COMP -
May October
Sun 01 May OPEN - Claffey & Egan Financial Brokers Tue 04 Oct CLUB COMP -
Mon 02 May OPEN - Claffey & Egan Financial Brokers Tue 11 Oct CLUB HAMPER - Nooreen O'Rourke
Tue 03 May CLUB COMP - Tue 18 Oct CLUB COMP - St. Vincent De Paul 
Tue 10 May CLUB COMP - Granard Cup 4 Ball Tue 25 Oct CLUB COMP -
Tue 17 May CLUB COMP - PGA Tankard Sat 29 Oct HALLOWEEN OPEN - Power Property 
Tue 24 May CLUB COMP - Austrialian Spoons Sun 30 Oct HALLOWEEN OPEN - Power Property 
Mon 30 May OPEN WEEK - Sheffield Jewellers Mon 31 Oct HALLOWEEN OPEN - Power Property 
Tue 31 May OPEN WEEK - Mellotte O'Carroll November
June Tue 01 Nov CLUB COMP -
Wed 01 Jun OPEN WEEK - Mellotte O'Carroll Sat 05 Nov CAPTAINS DINNER SCRAMBLE - 11:00 - 13:00
Thu 02 Jun OPEN WEEK - Sidero Tue 08 Nov CLUB COMP -
Fri 03 Jun OPEN WEEK - Ganly's Hardware Tue 15 Nov CLUB COMP -
Sat 04 Jun OPEN WEEK - Kevin Grealy Tue 22 Nov CLUB COMP -
Sun 05 Jun OPEN WEEK - McGorish Pharmacy Tue 29 Nov CLUB COMP -
Mon 06 Jun OPEN WEEK - Planalife December
Tue 07 Jun CLUB COMP - Dooleys Florists Tue 06 Dec CLUB COMP -
Tue 14 Jun MENS CAPTAINS PRIZE (Major 2) Tue 13 Dec CLUB COMP -

Tommy O'Connor Tue 20 Dec CLUB COMP -
Fri 17 Jun MENS CAPTAIN'S FRIDAY CLUB SCRAMBLE Mon 26 Dec CHRISTMAS OPEN
Tue 21 Jun CLUB COMP - Savory Fare to CHRISTMAS OPEN
Tue 28 Jun CLUB COMP - Mon 02 Jan CHRISTMAS OPEN

CLUB MATCH PLAY COMPETITIONS
Date?? Spring Cup Date?? Autumn Cup  Senior
Date?? Skipton Cup Date?? Autumn Cup  Junior

Date?? Don Panoz


